
Technical data sheet
Floor box UDHOME9 with brush bar, stainless steel, with
FLF support, cover can be covered
Item number: 7427332

Square installation unit for use in dry-care cavity and screed floors for indoor use.

Installation housing with pre-marked insertion openings for pipes (M25). Cover
adjustable to the top edge of the floor covering using four height-adjustment sup-
ports. The minimum installation depth is 95 mm, the height adjustment range is
+30 mm.

Flushfloor cable outlet through brush bar.

Device support made of galvanised sheet steel for 9x FLF 3/5.

Lid can be covered with floor covering, 15 mm.

Stainless steel

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

7427332
UDHOME9 2V U PE
Floor box, complete
for FLF devices
OBO
Stainless steel 1.4301
1
Piece
530 kg
kg/100 pc.
24,883 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
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Dimensions
Length
Width

246 mm
246 mm

Technical data
Cable outlet version
Equipment
Cover version
Screed height, max.
Screed height, min.
Floor height, max.
Floor height, min.
Length of external dimensions
Length of installation dimensions
Height-adjustment range, max.
Height-adjustment range, min.
Protection rating (IP) when used
Protection rating (IP) when unu-
sed
Protection rating IK code
Vertical load, large area
Vertical load, small area
Floor covering thickness

Brush bar
FLF supports
Floor covering recess
110 mm
95 mm
125 mm
95 mm
243 mm
246 mm
125 mm
95 mm
IP20
IP40

IK10
to 5,000 N
to 3,000 N
15 mm
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